TM
September 2013
3 TM
Hoffman Estates, Illinois
Ed Bluestein, Austin, Texas
Chandler, Arizona
San Jose, California
Ridgeland, Mississippi
Novi, Michigan
HEADQUARTERS: Oak Hill, Austin, Texas
Parmer, Austin, Texas
Tempe, Arizona
East Kilbride, Glasgow,
Scotland, UK
Bucharest, Romania
Taipei, Taiwan
Techpoint, Singapore
Jalisco, Mexico
Petaling Jaya, Malaysia
Tokyo, Japan
Seoul, Korea
Herzelia, Israel
Hyderabad, India
Noida, India
Bangalore, India
Hong Kong, New Territories
Toulouse, France
Gif-Sur-Yvette, France
Beijing, China
Pudong New Area, China
Chengdu, China
Suzhou, China
Shenzhen, China
Tianjin, China
Roznov pod Radhostem, Czech Republic
Jundrovska, Czech Republic
Campinas, Brazil
Muenchen, Germany Moscow, Russia
Ottawa, Ontario
13 TM
MMPF0100
MMPF0100
MMPF0200
MMPF0200
MC34708/9
MC34708/9
MC13892
MC13892
MC13783
MC13783
MC34704B
MC34704B
Freescale PMICs for i.MX Processors
i.MX35
i.MX31
i.MX25
i.MX27
Cortex-A8
Cortex-A9
ARM9
ARM11
i.MX53
i.MX51
i.MX50
i.MX6SL
i.MX6Solo
i.MX6 DL
i.MX6 Dual
i.MX6 Quad
i.MX31
i.MX27
i.MX50
i.MX6SL
i.MX6Solo
i.MX6 DL
Cortex-A8
Cortex-A9
ARM9
ARM11
17 TM
Consumer/Industrial
EP SUFFIX (E-TYPE)
56 QFN 8X8
0.5MM PITCH
AUTOMOTIVE
ES SUFFIX (WF-TYPE)
56 QFN 8X8
0.5MM PITCH
20 TM
SW1AB
Consumer
SW1AB
Automotive
SW2
Consumer
SW3AB
Consumer
SW2
Automotive
SW3AB
Automotive
24 TM
0.3V to 1.875V
4.5A
0.4V to 3.3V
2.0A
0.4V to 3.3V
2.5A
0.4V to 3.3V
1.0A
0.8V to 1.55V, 100mA
0.8V to 1.55V, 250mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 100mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 350mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 100mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 200mA
4 buck, 6 LDO, 1 Boost
SW1A
SW1B
SW1C
SW2
SW3A
SW3B
SW4
VGEN1
to
VGEN6
SWBST 5V, 600mA
0.4V to 3.3V
1.0A
0.8V to 1.55V, 100mA
0.8V to 1.55V, 250mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 100mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 350mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 100mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 200mA
0.3V to 1.875V
2.5A
0.4V to 3.3V
2.0A
0.3V to 1.875V
2.0A
0.4V to 3.3V
1.25A
0.4V to 3.3V
1.25A
SW1A
SW1B
SW1C
SW2
SW3A
SW3B
SW4
VGEN1
to
VGEN6
6 buck, 6 LDO, 1 Boost
SWBST 5V, 600mA
0.3V to 1.875V
2.5A
0.4V to 3.3V
2.0A
0.4V to 3.3V
2.5A
0.4V to 3.3V
1.0A
0.8V to 1.55V, 100mA
0.8V to 1.55V, 250mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 100mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 350mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 100mA
1.8V to 3.3V, 200mA
0.3V to 1.875V
2.0A
5 buck, 6 LDO, 1 Boost
SW1A
SW1B
SW1C
SW2
SW3A
SW3B
SW4
VGEN1
to
VGEN6
SWBST 5V, 600mA
Unique and optimal PF0100 for every application